Atmel AT88SA102S
Atmel CryptoAuthentication Product Authentication Chip
DATASHEET
Features
• Secure authentication and key exchange
• Superior SHA-256 hash algorithm
• Best in class 256-bit key length
• Guaranteed unique 48-bit serial number

 Atmel AT88SA102S [DATASHEET] 25
  8584G−CRYPTO−9/11
9. Ordering Codes
Atmel AT88SA102S Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Voltage Range Operating Range
AT88SA102S-TSU-T SOT, Tape and Reel 2.7 V–5.25 V Green compliant (exceeds RoHS)/Industrial
(−40°C to 85° C)
AT88SA102S-TH-T TSSOP, Tape and Reel 2.7 V–5.25 V Green compliant (exceeds RoHS)/Industrial
(−40°C to 85° C)
AT88SA102S-SH-T SOIC, Tape and Reel 2.7 V–5.25 V Green compliant (exceeds RoHS)/Industrial
(−40°C to 85° C)
10. Revision History
Doc. Rev. Date Comments
8584G 09/2011 Correct references and sections numbers